

---

## PACHET CONFORM OFERTA

I.D.: 50416328

---

Data publicarii 05.10.20

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.144,12 RON - 3.144,12 RON

---

Descriere: AGRAFE BIROU 10 X 2,94 = 29,41 BIBLIORAF 20 X 7,14 = 142,86 CAPSATOR(30coli) 2 X 26,89 = 53,78 CAPSE 24/6 20 X 2,94 = 58,82 CARTUS IMPRIMANTA HP LASER JET 1022, COMPATIBIL 4 X 63,03 = 252,10 CARTUS KYOCERA KM-1620 COMPATIBIL 3 X 168,07 = 504,20 CD-URI 50 X 0,84 = 42,02 DVD-URI 50 X 1,01 = 50,42 HARTIE XEROX A4 100 X 14,29 = 1428,57 DOSAR PLIC 200 X 0,84 = 168,07 DOSAR PVC 100 X 0,84 = 84,03 FOARFECE 15cm 5 X 3,78 = 18,91 FOLII TRANSPARENTE 2 X 8,40 = 16,81 MEMORY STICK 16GB 4 X 17,65 = 70,59 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR 5 X 12,61 = 63,03 POST IT 70X70 20 X 3,78 = 75,63 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 24MMX10M 10 X 5,46 = 54,62 STILOU 2 X 15,13 = 30,25

---